Home Ventilation
Systems T
he
 S
M
A
R
T

Securimax reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.
S E C U R I M A X  L I M I T E D
Order Code:  FAN1056
Order Code:  FAN0939
Order Code:  FAN0850
Order Code:  FAN1057
Order Code: FAN1058
Smart-Vent Digital Controller
2x 200mm Three Speed Fan
6x 150mm x 3m Acoustic Insulated Duct
3x 200mm x 3m Unilok Ducting
2x F7 Filter Box
SV06 -6 outlet HoMe VeNtIlAtIoN SYSteM
2x DBTO 200-150-150-150
6x Adjustable Ceiling Diffusers
1x Ceiling Control Box
3x 200mm Fixed Grille
Fittings and Fixings Included
Smart-Vent Digital Controller
2x 200mm Three Speed Fan
6x 150mm x 3m Acoustic Insulated Duct
3x 200mm x 3m Unilok Ducting
2x 200mm x 6m Unilok Ducting
2x F7 Filter Box
SV06S -6 outlet SuMMeR HoMe VeNtIlAtIoN SYSteM
2x DBTO 200-150-150-150
2x 200mm Damper Assembly
6x Adjustable Ceiling Diffusers
1x Ceiling Control Box
5x 200mm Fixed Grille
Fittings and Fixings Included
Order Code:  FAN1064
Order Code: FAN1065
www.smartvent .co.nz